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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 25th Feb 2020
T3527 413

Feeler Gauge 4" 13 Blade
5013969246223
8205591000

TW

Carl
Kammerling

Image Unavailable

Blades permanently etched with its size for long term use. CONTENTS: Imperial blades (T3527 413): sizes: 2, 3,4, 5, 6,
8,10, 12, 15, 20, 25, 30 & 35 thousandths of an inch.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
12
12

140
50

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary

packaging
1
45
19
172
58

Plastic Hanger

8

Secondary packaging Transit packaging

3
80
30

210
176

Protective Bag
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